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SCHOOL BOOKINGS

Please complete this form to secure a school group booking to a performance at Chapel Off Chapel.

PRODUCTION
Name of production: Rootless Cosmopolitans

Date of performance (select): 
Wednesday 15 May, 8pm*	|_|				Friday 24 May, 8pm		|_|
Thursday 16 May, 8pm 		|_|				Saturday 25 May, 5pm		|_|
Friday 17 May, 8pm		|_|				Saturday 25 May, 8pm	 	|_|
Saturday 18 May, 5pm		|_|				Sunday 26 May, 5pm	 	|_|
Saturday 18 May, 8pm		|_|				Wednesday 29 May, 8pm	|_|
Sunday 19 May, 5pm		|_|				Thursday 30 May, 2.30pm	|_|
Wednesday 22 May, 8pm	|_|				Thursday 30 May, 8pm		|_|
Thursday 23 May, 2.30pm	|_|				Friday 31 May, 8pm		|_|
Thursday 23 May, 8pm		|_|				Saturday 1 June, 5pm		|_|
								Saturday 1 June, 8pm		|_|
*preview performance						Sunday 2 June, 5pm		|_|

Number of student tickets:      				Number of teacher tickets:      

Cost: Student $35 | Teacher $60 (one teacher is free for every 10 students booked) + $3.50 transaction fee

SCHOOL DETAILS
School Name:      

Contact Name:      						

Contact Phone:      

Contact email:      	

Access requirements (accessible seating/wheelchair):      

Please email this booking request to: pritchie@stonnington.vic.gov.au

NOTES
Only CREDIT CARD payment is accepted
Confirmed bookings will be held until the payment due date after which time they will be released
Etickets will be issued and sent via email to the contact’s email address as listed above
There are no refunds once bookings have been paid and tickets issued
For any assistance please contact Peter Ritchie, Ticketing & Engagement Officer at pritchie@stonnington.vic.gov.au or call 8290 1122.
	



Date of confirmation:      				Order number: #     

Seats:      

Total Cost:      					Payment due date:      

A Confirmation/Tax Invoice will be emailed to the contact address above which will detail the performance, allocated seats, cost and payment due date. Tickets will be issued once payment has been received.
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